TERM

Summer 2014
Summer 2014
Summer 2014
Summer 2014
Summer 2014
Summer 2014

Fall 2014
Fall 2014
Fall 2014
Fall 2014
Fall 2014
Fall 2014

Spring 2015
Spring 2015
Spring 2015
Spring 2015
Spring 2015
Spring 2015

TERM
Summer 2014
Fall 2014
Spring 2015

Summer 2014
Fall 2014
Spring 2015

Summer 2014
Fall 2014
Spring 2015

Summer 2014
Fall 2014
Spring 2015

Summer 2014
Fall 2014
Spring 2015

Summer 2014
Fall 2014
Spring 2015

Appendix D

SOl Response Rates

COLLEGE
College of Arts & Sciences
College of Business Admin
College of Education
College of Nursing & Health Sciences
College of the Arts
No College Designated

College of Arts & Sciences

College of Business Admin

College of Education

College of Nursing & Health Sciences
College of the Arts

No College Designated

College of Arts & Sciences

College of Business Admin

College of Education

College of Nursing & Health Sciences
College of the Arts

No College Designated

COLLEGE
College of Arts & Sciences
College of Arts & Sciences
College of Arts & Sciences

College of Business Admin
College of Business Admin
College of Business Admin

College of Education
College of Education
College of Education

College of Nursing & Health Sciences
College of Nursing & Health Sciences
College of Nursing & Health Sciences

College of the Arts
College of the Arts
College of the Arts

No College Designated
No College Designated
No College Designated

PERCENT
45.50%
51.46%
46.14%
39.08%
36.11%
50.00%

47.50%
59.86%
47.88%
47.89%
39.28%
39.90%

51.14%
60.30%
51.10%
55.07%
35.93%
46.82%

PERCENT
45.50%
47.50%
51.14%

51.46%
59.86%
60.30%

46.14%
47.88%
51.10%

39.08%
47.89%
55.07%

36.11%
39.28%
35.93%

50.00%
39.90%
46.82%



