Appendix D

SOI Response Rates

TERM	COLLEGE	PERCENT
Summer 2014	College of Arts & Sciences	45.50%
Summer 2014	College of Business Admin	51.46%
Summer 2014	College of Education	46.14%
Summer 2014	College of Nursing & Health Sciences	39.08%
Summer 2014	College of the Arts	36.11%
Summer 2014	No College Designated	50.00%
Fall 2014	College of Arts & Sciences	47.50%
Fall 2014	College of Business Admin	59.86%
Fall 2014	College of Education	47.88%
Fall 2014	College of Nursing & Health Sciences	47.89%
Fall 2014	College of the Arts	39.28%
Fall 2014	No College Designated	39.90%
Spring 2015	College of Arts & Sciences	51.14%
Spring 2015	College of Business Admin	60.30%
Spring 2015	College of Education	51.10%
Spring 2015	College of Nursing & Health Sciences	55.07%
Spring 2015	College of the Arts	35.93%
Spring 2015	No College Designated	46.82%

TERM	COLLEGE	PERCENT
Summer 2014	College of Arts & Sciences	45.50%
Fall 2014	College of Arts & Sciences	47.50%
Spring 2015	College of Arts & Sciences	51.14%
0	Oalliana (D. alama A. Inda	E4 400/
Summer 2014	College of Business Admin	51.46%
Fall 2014	College of Business Admin	59.86%
Spring 2015	College of Business Admin	60.30%
Summer 2014	College of Education	46.14%
Fall 2014	College of Education	47.88%
	<u> </u>	
Spring 2015	College of Education	51.10%
Summer 2014	College of Nursing & Health Sciences	39.08%
Fall 2014	College of Nursing & Health Sciences	47.89%
Spring 2015	College of Nursing & Health Sciences	55.07%
Summer 2014	College of the Arts	36.11%
Fall 2014	College of the Arts	39.28%
Spring 2015	College of the Arts	35.93%
Summer 2014	No College Designated	EO 000/
Summer 2014	No College Designated	50.00%
Fall 2014	No College Designated	39.90%
Spring 2015	No College Designated	46.82%